DESCRIPTION
Clark Sonic® ultrasonic flow transmitters are ideal for measurement of
flow rates of acoustically conductive liquids including most clean
liquids and many liquids with entrained solids. The transmitters are
optionally supplied with a built-in platinum 100 Ohm RTD temperature
sensor to monitor the processs temperature.
Main advantages include excellent long term stability, no pressure
drop, broad fluid compatibility, high accuracy and low cost. Also, there

supplied for field wiring)
STANDARD MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pipe Size/Thread Size
Full Scale Ranges
(GPM
Min.               Max.          Pulses/gallon
Full Scale Ranges
(LPM)
Min.              Max.         Pulses/liter
FTCSLFB34 3/4” NPT or BSP 0.38 25 1200 1.50 100 360
FTCSLFB10 1.0” NPT or BSP 0.75 50 600 3.00 200 160
FTCSLFB15 1.50” NPT or BSP 1.20 80 375 4.50 300 85
FTCSLFB20 2.0” NPT or BSP 1.80 120 200 6.80 455 50
Pipe sizes 3/4” to 2”
DIMENSIONS
Size/Connection
A B C D E
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
3/4” & 1” 9.20 234 1.62 41.10 2.06 52.30 6.40 163 2.40 61.00
1-1/2” & 2” 9.88 251 2.75 69.90 2.51 63.80 6.40 163 2.40 61.00
ULTEM® is a registered trademark of The General Electric Company
Neoprene® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow
WIRING
Example:  FTCSLFB10NPTGBRTD8R
The opto-isolated NpN transistor that generates the ssquare wave pulse output is limited to
25 mA when conducting and to 48 volts when non-conducting